18.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 26.04.2017

# Jméno
1 Grusova Veronika (2008)
2 Resl Vaclav (2008)
3 Gutovska Klara (2008)
4 Keltner David (2008)
5 Norba Denis (2008)
6 Velova Michaela (2008)
7 Lutovska Bedta (2008)
8 Karbanova Vendula (2008)
9 Svobodova Nikola (2008)
10 Snytr Vaclav (2008)
11 Berka Krystof (2008)
12 Jezkova Katefina (2008)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:33

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

78 Liberecka Jbc.

78 a MS Janov nad Nisou

Z8 Liberecka Jbc.
78 Liberecka Jbc.

TJ Bizuterie Jablonec n.N.

75 Liberecka Jbc.
Z8 a MS Janov nad Nisou
5 a MS Janov nad Nisou
Z8 Liberecka Jbc.
75 Liberecka Jbc.

Cas

00:03:34,00
00:03:39,00
00:03:59,00
00:04:00,00
00:04:06,00
00:04:09,00
00:04:10,00
00:04:38,00
00:04:39,00
00:04:48,00
00:04:48,00
00:05:01,00

Plavani
00:00:37,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:01:08,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:01:18,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:19,00()

Béh
00:02:57,00()
00:02:50,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:02:52,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:03:22,00()
00:03:20,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:03:24,00()
00:03:24,00()
00:03:42,00()



