

18.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 26.04.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Grusová Veronika (2008)	CZE		00:03:34,00	00:00:37,00()	00:02:57,00()
2	Resl Václav (2008)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká Jbc.	00:03:39,00	00:00:49,00()	00:02:50,00()
3	Gutovská Klára (2008)	CZE		00:03:59,00	00:00:44,00()	00:03:15,00()
4	Keltner David (2008)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Janov nad Nisou	00:04:00,00	00:01:08,00()	00:02:52,00()
5	Norba Denis (2008)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká Jbc.	00:04:06,00	00:01:06,00()	00:03:00,00()
6	Velová Michaela (2008)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká Jbc.	00:04:09,00	00:00:59,00()	00:03:10,00()
7	Lutovská Beáta (2008)	CZE	TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n.N.	00:04:10,00	00:00:48,00()	00:03:22,00()
8	Karbanová Vendula (2008)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká Jbc.	00:04:38,00	00:01:18,00()	00:03:20,00()
9	Svobodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Janov nad Nisou	00:04:39,00	00:01:11,00()	00:03:28,00()
10	Šnytr Václav (2008)	CZE	ZŠ a MŠ Janov nad Nisou	00:04:48,00	00:01:24,00()	00:03:24,00()
11	Berka Kryštof (2008)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká Jbc.	00:04:48,00	00:01:24,00()	00:03:24,00()
12	Ježková Kateřina (2008)	CZE	ZŠ Liberecká Jbc.	00:05:01,00	00:01:19,00()	00:03:42,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 11:00